EXHIBIT 4

AUTHORIZATION OF CHANGE IN SERVICE

CONTRACT NAME: AT&T NetMotion Software Maintenance | NUMBER: 217-089
CONTRACTOR: AT&T Mobility

ORIG. CONTRACT DATE: 10/29/16 RESOLUTION NO: |2019-256R
CITY REPRESENTATIVE: Tanee Young DEPT: IT

DATE: 1/18/22 ACIS NO.: 6

DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE ADDED TO OR DELETED FROM SCOPE OF SERVICES:

Parties agree to be bound by the Standard Terms and Conditions found: http://
www.sanmarcostx.gov/3131/Standard-Terms-and-Conditions

Renewing the agreement for an additional year from December 29, 2021 to December 28,
2022 in the amount of $25,920.

Original Contract Amount: $ 32,769.33
Previous Increases/Decreases in Contact Amount: $ 58,852.46
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 91,621.79
This Increase/Decrease in Contract Amount: $ 25,920.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 117,541.79
CONTRACTOR:
Signature Date

see attached quote

Print Full Name / Title (if not in individual capacity)

CITY!

Signature

Print Name / Title

Date

City Department Use Only Below This Line (PM, POC, etc.).

Account Number(s): Amount Date
# $
# $
# $

02/21/17 Rev. 05.25.2021

Page 1 of 1




	Text1: AT&T NetMotion Software Maintenance 
	Text2: 217-089
	Text4: AT&T Mobility
	Date1: 10/29/2016
	Date2: 1/18/22
	Text5: Tanee Young
	Text6: 2019-256R
	Text7: IT
	Text8: 6
	Text9: Renewing the agreement for an additional year from December 29, 2021 to December 28, 2022 in the amount of $25,920. 

Parties agree to be bound by the Standard Terms and Conditions found: http://www.sanmarcostx.gov/3131/Standard-Terms-and-Conditions 
	Text10: 32,769.33
	Text11: 58,852.46
	Text12: 91,621.79
	Text13: 25,920.00
	Text14: 117,541.79
	Date3: 
	Text15: see attached quote
	Date4: 
	Text16: 
	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	Text19: 
	Text20: 
	Text21: 
	Text22: 
	Date5: 
	Date6: 
	Date7: 


